
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400015
DATE : 02.01.2024

REQ TITLE : SERVICE PR FOR BOILER

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 10.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032305185

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SUPPLY, FABRICATION AND REPLACEMENT OF
E-WHRB 1A-1B-1C CIRCULATION PUMPSPIPELINE,
FITTINGS, UNIONS & ADAPTERS #       09 NOS.
PUMPSS
COPE OF WORK: -·#TO & FROM TRANSPORTATION
FROM JAPS E-STATION.·#SUPPLY, FABRICATION
AND REPLACEMENT OF BOILER CIRCULATION
PUMP SEALF
LUSHING AND COOLING WATER PIPING IN
E-STATION.·#COMPLETE REMOVAL AND
RE-INSTALLATION OF PIPING WILL BE IN
VENDOR#SSCOPE.·#MATERIAL #
 PIPELINE MUST BE SEAMLESS CARBON STEEL #
SCH-40 AS PERASME B36.10 AND ALL FITTINGS
MUST BE AS PER ASME B16.11:
FORGEDFITTINGS.·#TOT
AL THERE ARE 9 NOS. PUMPS # 06 NOS. OF P380
PUMP AND 03 NOS. OFP300 PUMPS.·#VENDOR
MUST USE EXISTING VALVE AND Y-TYPE
STRAINER.·#VEN
DOR MUST VISIT SITE AND ESTIMATE QUANTUM OF
MATERIAL AND ACCESSJOB BEFORE SUBMITTING
QUOTATION.·#APPROXIMATE MATERIAL

         6 JOB

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400015
DATE : 02.01.2024

REQ TITLE : SERVICE PR FOR BOILER

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 10.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032305185

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

REQUIREMENT FO
R 09 PUMPS WILL BE # 40 MTR 1-INCHPIPE, 54 MTR
½ INCH PIPE, 24 MTR ¾ INCH PIPE, 12 NOS. OF
UNIONS, 3 NOS.OF VIEW GLASS, 24+12 CONNEC
TORS AT COOLER.·#ALL SUPPLIED AND
FABRICATED MATERIAL SHOULD MATCH WITH
EXISTINGINSTALLED PIPING.·#ALL REQUIRED
MATERIAL WILL BE IN
THE SCOPE OF VENDOR.·#PROVIDE COMPLETE
REPORT FOR SUPPLIED ITEMS, FABRICATION
ANDINSTALLATION WORK.·#VENDOR MUST
PROVIDE MTC CERTIFI
CATE FOR SUPPLIED ITEMS AND MUST BEVERIFIED
AT SITE ALONG WITH MTC CERTIFICATE.·#1-YEAR
WARRANTY FOR WORKMANSHIP & 2 YEAR
WARRANTY F
OR SUPPLIEDMATERIAL.·#FOR TECHNICAL
QUERIES AND ORDER EXECUTION, PLEASE
CONTACT KRUNALBHATT E-MAIL:
KRUNAL.BHATT@DEWA.GOV.AE ANDMO.-
0529515297 OR FAISAL ALREMEITHI -
FAISAL.ALREMEITHI@DEWA.GOV.AEMO.-
0504646417

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400015
DATE : 02.01.2024

REQ TITLE : SERVICE PR FOR BOILER

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 10.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032305185

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

2 ITEM-00001 SUPPLY, FABRICATION AND REPLACEMENT OF
E-WHRB 1A-1B-1C CIRCULATION PUMPSPIPELINE,
FITTINGS, UNIONS & ADAPTERS #       09 NOS.
PUMPSS
COPE OF WORK: -·#TO & FROM TRANSPORTATION
FROM JAPS E-STATION.·#SUPPLY, FABRICATION
AND REPLACEMENT OF BOILER CIRCULATION
PUMP SEALF
LUSHING AND COOLING WATER PIPING IN
E-STATION.·#COMPLETE REMOVAL AND
RE-INSTALLATION OF PIPING WILL BE IN
VENDOR#SSCOPE.·#MATERIAL #
 PIPELINE MUST BE SEAMLESS CARBON STEEL #
SCH-40 AS PERASME B36.10 AND ALL FITTINGS
MUST BE AS PER ASME B16.11:
FORGEDFITTINGS.·#TOT
AL THERE ARE 9 NOS. PUMPS # 06 NOS. OF P380
PUMP AND 03 NOS. OFP300 PUMPS.·#VENDOR
MUST USE EXISTING VALVE AND Y-TYPE
STRAINER.·#VEN
DOR MUST VISIT SITE AND ESTIMATE QUANTUM OF
MATERIAL AND ACCESSJOB BEFORE SUBMITTING
QUOTATION.·#APPROXIMATE MATERIAL

         3 JOB

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400015
DATE : 02.01.2024

REQ TITLE : SERVICE PR FOR BOILER

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 10.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032305185

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

REQUIREMENT FO
R 09 PUMPS WILL BE # 40 MTR 1-INCHPIPE, 54 MTR
½ INCH PIPE, 24 MTR ¾ INCH PIPE, 12 NOS. OF
UNIONS, 3 NOS.OF VIEW GLASS, 24+12 CONNEC
TORS AT COOLER.·#ALL SUPPLIED AND
FABRICATED MATERIAL SHOULD MATCH WITH
EXISTINGINSTALLED PIPING.·#ALL REQUIRED
MATERIAL WILL BE IN
THE SCOPE OF VENDOR.·#PROVIDE COMPLETE
REPORT FOR SUPPLIED ITEMS, FABRICATION
ANDINSTALLATION WORK.·#VENDOR MUST
PROVIDE MTC CERTIFI
CATE FOR SUPPLIED ITEMS AND MUST BEVERIFIED
AT SITE ALONG WITH MTC CERTIFICATE.·#1-YEAR
WARRANTY FOR WORKMANSHIP & 2 YEAR
WARRANTY F
OR SUPPLIEDMATERIAL.·#FOR TECHNICAL
QUERIES AND ORDER EXECUTION, PLEASE
CONTACT KRUNALBHATT E-MAIL:
KRUNAL.BHATT@DEWA.GOV.AE ANDMO.-
0529515297 OR FAISAL ALREMEITHI -
FAISAL.ALREMEITHI@DEWA.GOV.AEMO.-
0504646417

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400015
DATE : 02.01.2024

REQ TITLE : SERVICE PR FOR BOILER

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 10.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032305185

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SERVICE PR FOR BOILER CIRCULATION PUMP - P380 AND P300 PUMP SEAL

FLUSHING AND COOLING WATER LINE REPLACEMENT WORK.

FOR TECHNICAL QUERIES AND ORDER EXECUTION, PLEASE CONTACT KRUNAL BHATT

E-MAIL: KRUNAL.BHATT@DEWA.GOV.AE

MO.-0529515297 OR FAISAL ALREMEITHI - FAISAL.ALREMEITHI@DEWA.GOV.AE

MO.-0504646417 OR MOHD.ESSA MOHD.ESSA@DEWA.GOV.AE 050-6786464

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400015
DATE : 02.01.2024

REQ TITLE : SERVICE PR FOR BOILER

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 10.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032305185

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


